E CITY OF

Edinbur

PARKS & RECREAT.ON
2025 K-1* GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL

BIG SCHOOL DIV.

1. Bucks 5. Pacers
2. Hawks 6. Celtics
3. Knicks 7. T6ers
4. Heat 8. Magic
6:00 PM 1 Vs 2 EPRD 4
7:00 PM 8 VS 3 EPRD 4
01/06/2025 Monday 6:00 PM 7 VS 4 EPRD 5
7:00 PM 5 Vs 6 EPRD 5

6:00 PM 1 VS 8 EPRD 4
_ 7:00 PM 7 VS 2 EPRD 4

01/17/2025 Friday 6-00 PM 3 VS 6 EPRD 5
7:00 PM 5 Vs 4 EPRD 5

6:00 PM 1 VS 7 EPRD 4
_ 7:00 PM 6 VS 8 EPRD 4

01/24/2025 Friday 6:00 PM 5 VS 2 EPRD 5
7:00 PM 4 VS 3 EPRD 5

6:00 PM 1 Vs 6 EPRD 4
7:00 PM 7 Vs 5 EPRD 4
01/27/2025 Monday 6:00 PM 4 VS ) EPRD 5
7:00 PM 3 Vs 2 EPRD 5

6:00 PM 1 VS 5 EPRD 4
02/07/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 6 Vs 4 EPRD 4
6:00 PM 3 Vs 7 EPRD 5
7:00 PM 2 Vs 8 EPRD 5




1. Bucks 5. Pacers
2. Hawks 6. Celtics
3. Knicks 7. 76ers

4. Heat 8. Magics
6:00 PM 4 VS 1 EPRD 4
] 7:00 PM 3 S 5 EPRD 4
02/14/2025 Friday 6:00 PM 2 S 6 EPRD 5
7:00 PM 8 VS 7 EPRD 5

6:00 PM 1 VS 3 EPRD 4
, 7:00 PM 4 Vs 2 EPRD 4

02/21/2025 Friday 6-00 PM 3 VS 5 EPRD 5
7:00 PM 7 VS 6 EPRD 5

6:00 PM 1 VS 2 EPRD 4
_ 7:00 PM 3 Vs 8 EPRD 4

02/28/2025 Friday 6:00 PM 7 VS 4 EPRD 5
7:00 PM 6 Vs 5 EPRD 5

6:00 PM 1 VS 8 EPRD 4
, 7:00 PM 7 Vs 2 EPRD 4

03/07/2025 Friday 6:00 PM 6 VS 3 EPRD 5
7:00 PM 5 Vs 4 EPRD 5

6:00 PM 1 VS 7 EPRD 4
7:00 PM 6 Vs 8 EPRD 4
03/10/2025 Monday 6-00 PM 2 VS g EPRD 5
7:00 PM 4 VS 3 EPRD 5

Games will be played at:

EDINBURG PARKS AND RECREATION
315 E Mark S Pena Dr, Edinburg, TX 78539

For more information please feel free to contact us at (956) 381-5631 or visit us at
www.edinburg.recdesk.com



http://www.edinburg.recdesk.com/

